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FALL 2020
COURSE NUMBER TITLE UNITS TYPE INSTRUCTOR

EDUC 201B Theories and Issues in Literacy (MA/PhD/MEd D&E elective) 4 Lec LEE, ALICE
EDUC 214A Introduction to Quantitative Methods 4 Lec ING, MARSHA
EDUC 231A Introduction to Applied Behavior Analysis 4 Lec JOHNSON, AUSTIN
EDUC 235 Ethics for Applied Behavior Analysis 4 Lec YU, RONDY
EDUC 236A Behavior Analytic Skills Development:  Level 1 4 Sem YU, RONDY
EDUC 236D Behavior Analytic Skills Development:  Level 4 2 Sem YU, RONDY

EDUC 259 Behavior Analytic Skills Development:  Level 4 - Extended 2 Sem YU, RONDY
EDUC 237 Concentrated Fieldwork in Applied Behavior Analysis 1-10 Fld YU, RONDY

EDUC 238 Education and Gender (MEd D&E ad EDGE elective) 4 Sem ECHEVERRIA, BEGONA
EDUC 241B Introduction to Qualitative Methods 4 Lec WILLS, JOHN

EDUC 245G
The Opportunity/Achievement Gap (MA/PhD/MEd D&E and 
EDGE elective) 4 Lec LEE, AMOS

EDUC 246I Learning Disabilities (MA/PhD/MEd EDGE elective) 4 Lec SOLIS, MICHAEL

EDUC 246J
Contemporary Issues and Trends (MA/PhD/MEd EDGE 
elective) 4 Lec JITENDRA, ASHA

EDUC 246N Early Intervention (MA/PhD/MEd EDGE elective) 4 Lec TBA

EDUC 246T Brain and Behavior (PhD/MA only) 4 Lec
STAVROPOULOS, 
KATHERINE

EDUC 248M The Community College 4 Sem LEVIN, JOHN
EDUC 248N Higher Education Scholarship and Literature Review 4 Sem JAYAKUMAR, UMA
EDUC 248S The College Student 4 Sem LEVIN, JOHN
EDUC 248T Understanding Research in Higher Education 4 Sem COMEAUX, EDDIE
EDUC 254B Academic Assessment 4 Sem TBD
EDUC 255E Advanced Topics in Applied Behavior Analysis 4 Sem TBD
EDUC 259 Research Seminar (1st Year Professional Development) 2 Sem YOSSO, TARA
EDUC 261 School Psychological Consultation 4 Sem SIMS, WES
EDUC 265A Beginning Practicum in School Psychology: Level 1 1 Sem SIMS, WES
EDUC 265D Intermediate Practicum in School Psychology: Level 1 2 Sem TBD
EDUC 268A Advanced Practicum in School Psychology: Level 1 2 Sem TBD
EDUC 298I Individual Internship (School Psychology) 4 Int JOHNSON, AUSTIN
WINTER 2021
COURSE NUMBER TITLE UNITS TYPE INSTRUCTOR
EDUC 209 Education Policy Analysis  (MA/PhD/MEd EDGE Elective) 4 Sem GUARINO, CASSIE
EDUC 214B Multiple Regression Analysis 5 Lec TBD
EDUC 214B Multiple Regression Analysis 0 Lab Teaching Assistant

EDUC 220B Sociocultural Theory and Education 4 Sem ECHEVERRIA, BEGONA

EDUC 223A Qualitative Research Methodologies in Education 4 Sem ECHEVERRIA, BEGONA
EDUC 231B Applied Behavior Analysis in the Schools 4 Sem TBD
EDUC 231C Foundational Principles of Applied Behavioral Analysis 4 Lec TBD
EDUC 236B Behavior Analytic Skills Development:  Level 2 4 Sem TBD
EDUC 237 Concentrated Fieldwork in Applied Behavior Analysis 1-10 Fld YU, RONDY
EDUC 246K Autism Spectrum Disorders (MA/PhD) 4 Lec BLACHER, JAN
EDUC 248G Higher Education Governance 4 Sem RALL, RAQUEL
EDUC 248I Critical Issues in Higher Education 4 Sem LEVIN, JOHN
EDUC 248K The Dissertation and Proposal in Higher Education 4 Sem YOSSO, TARA
EDUC 248R College Student Development 4 Sem JAYAKUMAR, UMA
EDUC 254A Cognitive Assessment for School Psychologists 4 Sem MOORE, STEPHANIE
EDUC 254C Social, Emotional and Behavioral Assessment 4 Sem JOHNSON, AUSTIN

EDUC 255B
Principles of Academic Behavior Intervention (MA/PhD/ MEd 
elective) 4 Sem SOLIS, MICHAEL
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EDUC 265B Beginning Practicum in School Psychology: Level 2 1 Sem SIMS, WES
EDUC 265E Intermediate Practicum in School Psychology: Level 2 2 Sem TBD
EDUC 268B Advanced Practicum in School Psychology: Level 2 2 Sem TBD

EDUC 275
Race and K-12 Educational Inequality (MEd D&E and EDGE 
elective) 4 Sem KOHLI, RITA

EDUC 298I Individual Internship (School Psychology) 4 Int JOHNSON, AUSTIN
SPRING 2021
COURSE NUMBER TITLE UNITS TYPE INSTRUCTOR
EDUC 214C Educational Research: Experimental Design 5 Lec TBA
EDUC 214C Educational Research: Experimental Design 0 Lab Teaching Assistant
EDUC 217 Single-Case Experimental Design 4 Sem JOHNSON, AUSTIN
EDUC 223B Qualitative Research Methodologies in Education 4 Sem YOSSO, TARA

EDUC 233
Differential Achievement and the School Learning 
Environment (MEd D&E and EDGE elective) 4 Sem WILLS, JOHN

EDUC 236C Behavior Analytic Skills Development:  Level 3 4 Sem YU, RONDY
EDUC 237 Concentrated Fieldwork in Applied Behavior Analysis 1-10 Fld YU, RONDY

EDUC 239 Developmental Psychopathology (MA/PhD only) 4 Sem
STAVROPOULOS, 
KATHERINE

EDUC 246P Adolescent Literacy Interventions (MEd EDGE Elective) 4 Sem SOLIS, MICHAEL
EDUC 248E Demographics and Diversity in Higher Education 4 Sem VUE, RICAN
EDUC 248J Higher Education Policy 4 Sem VUE, RICAN
EDUC 248O Organization and Administration in Higher Education 4 Sem RALL, RAQUEL
EDUC 248W Whiteness, Power, and Privilege 4 Sem JAYAKUMAR, UMA

EDUC 250 Professional Issues and Responsibilities in School Psychology 4 Sem SIMS, WES
EDUC 255A Principles of Social Behavior Intervention 4 Sem TBD
EDUC 255D Advanced Child Behavior Therapy 4 Sem MOORE, STEPHANIE
EDUC 265C Beginning Practicum in School Psychology: Level 3 1 Sem SIMS, WES
EDUC 265F Intermediate Practicum in School Psychology: Level 3 2 Sem TBD
EDUC 268C Advanced Practicum in School Psychology: Level 3 2 Sem TBD

EDUC 278 Critical Race Theory in Education (MA/PhD/MEd D&E only) 4 Sem KOHLI, RITA
EDUC 298I Individual Internship (School Psychology) 4 Int JOHNSON, AUSTIN
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